EXTRAVAGANZA®III

MAY 16 - JULY 24, 2016

MORE THAN

516 MILLION

IN GUARANTEED PRIZE POOLS

Monday 5/16/16| 1 | $250 NLH Day 1A 4:20 PM 2 $200 NLH 9:10 PM
Tuesday 5/17/16| 1 | $250 NLH Day 1B 4:20 PM 3 | $200 NLH Bounty 9:10 PM
Wednesday 5/18/16| 1 | $250 NLH Day 1C 4:20 PM 4 | $200 NLH Rebuy 9:10 PM
Thursday 5/19/16| 5 | $300 NLH Bounty (1 Day) 3:10 PM | #1 restart @ 11 AM 6 | $200 NLH Bounty 9:10 PM
7 | $250 Omaha 8/B @ 11 1:10 PM
Friday 5/20/16 3 | $300NLH 2Dy 0 P 9 $200 NLH (1) Rebuy 2:10 PM
Saturday  5/21/16] 10 g‘ggy';‘m DOUBLESTACK 4:20 PM | #8 restart @ 11 AM 11 | $300 NLH Bounty 9:10 PM
Sunday 5/22/16| 12 | $200 NLH Rebuy (1 Day) 3:10 PM | #10 restart @ 11 AM 13 | $200 NLH Bounty 9:10 PM
Monday 5/23/16| 14| $250 NLH Day 1A 4:20 PM 15 | $200 NLH 9:10 PM
Tuesday 5/24/16| 14 | $250 NLH Day 1B 4:20 PM 16 | $200 NLH Bounty 9:10 PM
Wednesday 5/25/16| 14 | $250 NLH Day 1C 4:20 PM 17 | $200 NLH Rebuy 9:10 PM
Thursday 5/26/16| 1 | $400 NLH Day 1A 4:20 PM | #14 restart @ 11 AM 2 | $200 NLH Bounty 9:10 PM
Friday 5/27/16| 1 | $400 NLH Day 1B 4:20 PM 3 | $200 NLH (1) Rebuy 9:10 PM
Saturday  5/28/16| 1 | $400 NLH Day 1C 4:20 PM 4 | $300 NLH Bounty 9:10 PM
5 | $400 Omaha 8/B @ 11 AM (2 Day) 3:20 PM

Sunday 5/29/16 6 | $300 NLH SuperStack @ 2PM (1 Day) 510 PM #1 restart @ 11 AM 7 | $300 NLH Survivor 9:10 PM
Monday 5/30/16| 8 | $600 NLH SuperStack Day 1A 6:50 PM | #5restart @ 11 AM 9 | $300 NLH Bounty 9:10 PM
Tuesday 5/31/16| 8 | $600 NLH SuperStack Day 1B 6:50 PM 10 | $400 NLH Bounty 9:10 PM
Wednesday 6/1/16| 11 | $400 NLH Bounty (1 Day) 3:10 PM | #8restart @ 11 AM 12 | $400 HORSE @ 5 PM (2 Day) 9:40 PM
Thursday 6/2/16| 13 | $400 NLH (1 Day) 3:10 PM | #12 restart @ 5 PM 14 | $300 NLH Bounty 9:10 PM
Friday 6/3/16| 15 | $600 NLH Bounty (1 Day) 3:10 PM 16 | $600 PLO @ 5 PM (2 Day) 9:40 PM
Saturday 6/4/16| 17 | $600 NLH Day 1A @ 11 AM 3:20 PM | #16 restart @ 5 PM NO EVENT

Sunday 6/5/16| 17 | $600 NLH Day 1B @ 11 AM 3:20 PM 18 | $600 PLO 8/B @ 5 PM (2 Day) 9:40 PM
Monday 6/6/16 19 | $1100 NLH Day 1A €3 MSPT 6:30 PM | fif restart @ 11 /M NO EVENT

Tuesday 6/7/16| 19 | $1100 NLH Day 1B @MSPT 6:30 PM NO EVENT

Wednesday  6/8/16| 19 | $1100 NLH Day 1C @MSHPT; 6:30 PM NO EVENT

Thursday 6/9/16| 20 | $600 NLH (2 Day) 4:20 PM | #19 restart at 11 AM 21 | $1100 NLH Turbo @ 5 PM 9:20 PM
Friday 6/10/16| 22 | $600 NLH Bounty (1 Day) 3:10 PM | #19 & 20 restart @ 11 AM| 23 | $300 NLH Survivor 92:10 PM
Saturday 6/11/16| 24 | $600 Omaha 8/B @ 11 AM 3:20 PM 25 | $400 NLH Bounty 9:10 PM
Sunday 6/12/16| 26 | $600 NLH Day 1A @ 11 AM 3:20 PM | #24 restart @ 11 AM 27 | $400 NLH Bounty Turbo 9:10 PM
Monday  6/13/16] 26 | $600 NLH Day 18 @ 11 AM 3:20 PM 28 %2301gga§?,&/ B 9:40 PM
Tuesday  6/14/16) 29 | 5600 NIH Seniors Day 3:20 PM | #26 restart @ 1AM 28 ggg%gga;g&/ . 9:40 PM
Wednesday 6/15/16| 29 %0@(@) 1N1L2,\*;’e”i°rs Day 3:20 PM | #28 restart @ 5 PM 30 | $400 NLH Bounty 9:10 PM
Thursday 6/16/16| 31 | $600 NLH SuperStack @ 11 AM (2 Day) 5:50 PM | #29 restart @ 11AM 32 | $1100 NLH Turbo @ 5 PM 9:20 PM
Friday 6/17/16| 33 | $1100 NLH Bounty (1 Day) 6:50 PM | #31 restart @ 11 AM 34 | $400 NLH Mega Sat to $3500 10:10 PM
Saturday 6/18/16| 35 | $1100 NLH (1 Day) 6:50 PM 36 | $400 NLH Mega Sat to $3500 10:10 PM
Sunday 6/19/16| 37 | $1600 PLO (8) Max 10:35 PM 38 | $400 NLH Mega Sat to $3500 10:10 PM
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Monday 6/20/16| 39 | $3500 NLH Day 1A 10:35 PM | #37 restart @ 12pm 40 | $400 NLH Mega Sat to $3500 10:10 PM
Tuesday 6/21/16| 39 | $3500 NLH Day 1B 10:35 PM 41 | $400 NLH Mega Sat to $3500 10:10 PM

39 | $3500 NLH Day 1C 10:35 PM
Wednesday 6/22/16 NO EVENT

42 | $400 NLH Mega Turbo @ 10 AM 12:10 PM
Thursday 6/23/16 NO EVENT #39 restart @ 12 PM 43 | $1100 NLH Turbo @ 5 PM 9:20 PM
Friday 6/24/16 |44 | $600 NLH Bounty (1Day) 3:10 PM | #39 restart @ 12 PM 45 | $1100 NLH / PLO @ 5 PM (2 Day) 9:40 PM
Saturday 6/25/16|46 | $600 NLH Day 1A @ 11 AM 3:20 PM | #45 restart @ 5 PM 46 | $600 NLH Day 1B @ 4 PM (2 Day) 8:20 PM
Sunday 6/26/16|46 | $600 NLH Day 1C @ 11 AM 3:20 PM 47 | $400 NLH Bounty 9:10 PM
Monday 6/27/16 |48 | $1600 NLH Day 1A 10:35 PM | #46 restart @ 11 AM 49 | $1100 PLO 8/B Day 1A @ 5 PM 9:40 PM
Tuesday  6/28/16|48 | $1600 NLH Day 1B 10:35 PM 49 | $1100 PLO 8/B Day 1B @ 5 PM 9:40 PM
Wednesday 6/29/16 48 | $1600 NLH Day 1C 10:35 PM #49 restart @ 5 PM NO EVENT

50 | $300 NLH Mega Sat Turbo 10 AM 12:10 PM
Thursday 6/30/16 | 51 | $600 NLH Bounty (1Day) 3:10 PM | #48 restart @ 12 PM 52 | $400 NLH Bounty Turbo 9:10 PM
Friday 7/1/16|53 | $1100 NLH Day 1A 6:30 PM | #48 restart @ 12PM | 54 | S/ IQPLOFLOBB/BIGO 9:40 PM
Saturday 7/2/16|53 | $1100 NLH Day 1B 6:30 PM | #54 restart @ 5 PM 55 | $400 NLH Bounty 9:10 PM
Sunday 7/3/16 |53 | $1100 NLH Day 1C 6:30 PM 56 | $400 NLH Survivor 9:10 PM
Monday 7/4/16 |57 | $600 NLH Bounty (1 Day) 3:10 PM | #53 restart @ 11 AM 58 | $400 NLH Bounty 9:10 PM
Tuesday 7/5/16 |59 | $1100 NLH (2 Day) 6:30 PM 60 | $600 BIG O @ 5 PM (2 Day) 9:40 PM
Wednesday  7/6/16| 61 | $1600 NLH Bounty (2 Day) 10:35 PM ﬁgg ;ﬁgg% !15 1Pﬁ/|'\/| NO EVENT
Thursday 7/7/16| 62 | $400 NLH Ladies @ 11 AM (1Day) 2:10 PM | #61 restart @ 12 PM 63 | $1100 NLH Turbo @ 5 PM 9:20 PM
Friday 7/8/16 | 64 | $1100 NLH (1Day) 6:50 PM 65 | $600 NLH Bounty 9:10 PM
Saturday 7/9/16 | 66 | $600 NLH Bounty (1Day) 3:10 PM 67 | $400 NLH Bounty 9:10 PM
Sunday 7/10/16 | 68 | $400 NLH Bounty (1Day) 3:10 PM 69 | $400 PLO Bounty @ 5 PM 9:20 PM
Monday 7/11/16 |70 | $600 NLH Bounty (1Day) 3:10 PM 71 | $400 NLH Bounty 9:10 PM
Tuesday 7/12/16 | 72 | $600 NLH SuperStack (2 Day) 6:50 PM 73 | $200 NLH Mega Sat to $1100 10:10 PM
Wednesday 7/13/16|74 | $1100 NLH Day 1A 6:30 PM | #72 restart @ 11 AM 75 | $200 NLH Mega Sat to $1100 10:10 PM
Thursday 7/14/16 | 74 | $1100 NLH Day 1B 6:30 PM 76 | $200 NLH Mega Sat to $1100 10:10 PM
Friday 7/15/16| 74 | $1100 NLH Day 1C 6:30 PM NO EVENT
Saturday 7/16/16 | 77 | $600 NLH Mega Sat to $5000 3:10 PM | #74 restart @ 11 AM 78 | $600 NLH Mega Sat to $5000 10:10 PM
Sunday 7/17/16 | 79 | $5000 NLH Day 1A 3=§gyP2'V' #74 restart @ 11 AM 80 | $600 NLH Mega Sat to $5000 10:10 PM
Monday 7/18/16|79 | $5000 NLH Day 1B 3:§gyP2'V| 81 | $600 NLH Mega Sat to $5000 10:10 PM
Tuesday 7/19/16 79| $5000 NLH Day 1€ fosie 3:§<’E‘)YP2M NO EVENT

82 | $600 NLH Mega Sat Turbo @ 10 AM 12:10 PM
Wednesday 7/20/16|83 | $400 NLH Bounty @ 2 PM (1Day) 5:10 PM | #79 restart @ 12 PM 84 | $300 NLH Bounty 9:10 PM
Thursday 7/21/16 | 85 | $400 NLH SuperStack Day 1A 6:50 PM | #79 restart @ 12 PM 86 | $300 NLH Bounty 9:10 PM
Friday 7/22/16 | 85| $400 NLH SuperStack Day 1B 6:50 PM | #79 restart @ 12 PM 87 | $200 NLH (1) Rebuy 9:10 PM
Saturday 7/23/16 | 85| $400 NLH SuperStack Day 1C 6:50 PM 88 | $200 NLH Bounty 9:10 PM
Sunday 7/24/16| 89 | $300 NLH Bounty (1Day) 3:10 PM | #85 restart @ 11 AM 90 | $200 NLH Bounty 9:10 PM
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